
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Grudy               

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average
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Pos

Movement
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7
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Azdin                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Sas                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

15
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8

7

2

0

0

0

158.58
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178.43
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21
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5233 0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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512

602

582

601

627

594

604

640

160.00

174.20

175.60

183.60

191.67

179.33

185.33

193.47

165.56

168.67

180.56

184.89

195.78

184.89

190.56

193.44

121

66

43

41

15

40
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7

Up 5

Down 1

Down 2

Up 3

Up 4

Down 1

Up 5

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Poison Ivy Lane     

18 - 2

42.01

4

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Team RJ 

10

19-20  

Next Match

Last 

Series

512

477

555

580

627

517

604

559

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

7-8    

21-22  

3-4    

17-18  

Poison Ivy Lane     

B M W X6            

Mysterious          

Triple 1            

832

720

744

773

772

718

735

813

797

709

864

593

2401

2147

2343

2179

18 - 2

15 - 5

10 - 10

15 - 5

42.01 - 22.53

36.47 - 25.17

33.43 - 32.02

36.79 - 24.16

Lane History

Week 7 18 May 201219-20  Tora                

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

647 820 758 2225 17 - 3 39.25 - 21.34 579 450

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Team RJ Holdings    

The Spinners        

Tenaga Bowlers      

Desa Bowlers        

FZBC Crew           

Opponent Lane

19-20  

25-26  

15-16  

5-6    

25-26  

Captain Vice Captain

BGL (+016-3602672)

Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)

Nasa (+6019-3740404)

Azboy (+6012-2058536)

Vasco (+6017-6515620)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

235

640

5

73.09%

93.96%

37.72%

837

2323

235

647

864

2413

Sas                           

Sas                           

Sas                           

Sas                           

Rosnani                       

Rosnani                       

Week 18

Week 20

Week 18

Week 12

W                             

Sas                           Week 8

Week 18

Week 8

Week 12

3584

3747

6449

7855

2690

4457

9151


