## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## **WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM GRUDY**

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Rudy	15	158.58	33	5233	0	512	160.00	165.56	512	121	Up 5
2	W	13	170.67	21	3584	0	602	174.20	168.67	477	66	Down 1
3	Hamid	8	178.43	21	3747	0	582	175.60	180.56	555	43	Down 2
4	Hussin	7	179.14	36	6449	0	601	183.60	184.89	580	41	Up 3
5	Rosnani	2	187.02	42	7855	0	627	191.67	195.78	627	15	Up 4
6	Afy	0	179.33	15	2690	0	594	179.33	184.89	517	40	Down 1
7	Azdin	0	185.71	24	4457	0	604	185.33	190.56	604	19	Up 5
8	Sas	0	190.65	48	9151	0	640	193.47	193.44	559	7	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH	
Opponent Result	Poison Ivy Lane	Date Opponent	12 October 2012 Team RJ
Total Points	42.01	League Position	10
Our Position	4	Lane	19-20

TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	7-8	Poison Ivy Lane	832	772	797	2401	18 - 2	42.01 - 22.53
Week 19	28 September 2012	21-22	BMWX6	720	718	709	2147	15 - 5	36.47 - 25.17
Week 18	21 September 2012	3-4	Mysterious	744	735	864	2343	10 - 10	33.43 - 32.02
Week 17	14 September 2012	17-18	Triple 1	773	813	593	2179	15 - 5	36.79 - 24.16

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	1 Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 7	19-20	18 May 2012	Tora	647	820	758	2225	17 - 3	39.25 - 21.34	579	450	

FUTURE F	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Team RJ Holdings	19-20	BGL (+016-3602672)		
Week 22	The Spinners	25-26	Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)		
Week 23	Tenaga Bowlers	15-16	Nasa (+6019-3740404)		
Week 24	Desa Bowlers	5-6	Azboy (+6012-2058536)		
Week 25	FZBC Crew	25-26	Vasco (+6017-6515620)		

	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	235	Sas	Week 8	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	235	Sas	Week 8
Highest Series	640	Sas	Week 18	Higest Series (Handicap)	647	w	Week 12
Most Clean Games	5	Sas					
Best Spare Conversion	73.09%	Sas					
Best Single Pin Spare	93.96%	Rosnani					
Best Strike Rate	37.72%	Rosnani					
Team High Game	837	Week 18		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	864	Week 18	
Team high Series	2323	Week 20		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2413	Week 12	